B171
B
YCW9X Integrated Circuit Breaker
Distribution Apparatus
Integrated circuit breaker is one of the new circuit breakers developed by advanced technol-
ogy, the product is suitable for general distribution system, new energy distribution system,
multi-energy distribution network, inverter and distributed power rotary motor power supply
grid-connected operation and protection and other occasions, it has isolation function and

General
Operating Conditions
Type designation
Company
Code Design code Frame grade cur-
rent
Number of
poles Rated current Controller type Control voltage
YC W9X   - 1600  / □ □ □ □
CNC
Plastic frame
integrated circuit
breaker
1600A 3P,4P
200,
400,630,800
1000,1250,1600A
M(default),F,3M,3H AC220V;AC380V
YC    W9X    -    1600    /    □    □    □    □
B172
B
YCW9X Integrated Circuit Breaker
Distribution Apparatus
Technical data
Type YCW9X-1600
Bracket rating Current Inm(A) 1600
Rated current In(A) 200,400,630,800,1000,1250,1600
Rated operating voltage Ue(V) AC400V,AC800V
Rated insulation voltage Ui(V) 1000
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp(kV) 12
Power frequency withstand voltage U(V)1min 3500
Number of poles 3,4
N-pole rated current In(A) 100%In
Rated limit short-circuit breaking
capacity Icu(kA)(valid value)
AC400V 60
AC800V 32
Rated operating short-circuit breaking capacity Ics(kA)(valid value)
AC400V 50
AC800V 20
Rated short-circuit ability Icm(kA) (Peak)
AC400V 143
AC800V 105
Rated short-time withstand current Icw(kA)/1s(valid value)
AC400V 50
AC800V 20
Total breaking time (no additional delay)(ms) 25
Closing time(ms) Max70
Electrical life (s)
AC400V
maintenance-free 1500
maintenance-free 4500
AC800V
maintenance-free 1200
Be maintained 3500
Mechanical life (second)
Maintenance-free 4500
Be maintained 8500
B173
B
YCW9X Integrated Circuit Breaker
Distribution Apparatus
Overload long delayprotection